XC6206PXXXMR-MS
Product specification
XC6206PXXXMR-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
GND
General Description
XC6206PXXXMR-MS series are a highly precise,lower consumption,3 terminal,positive voltage regulators man
ufactured using CMOS and laser trimming technologies.The series provides large currents with a significantly

Output voltage accuracy: tolerance ±2.5%
 Portable games
Pin Description AND MARKING
SOT-23 Pin Description
XC6206P122MR-MS XC6206P152MR-MS XC6206P182MR-MS XC6206P212MR-MS XC6206P252MR-MS
XC6206P272MR-MS XC6206P282MR-MS XC6206P302MR-MS XC6206P332MR-MS
VOUT
VIN
65E9 65K5 65N5 65T565BP
65V5 65X5 65Z5 662K
XC6206PXXXMR-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
Package/Order Information
ORDERING NUMBER utput voltage Package Packing Option
XC6206P122MR-MS 1.2V
SOT-23 3000
XC6206P152MR-MS 1.5V
XC6206P182MR-MS 1.8V
XC6206P212MR-MS 2.1V
XC6206P252MR-MS 2.5V
XC6206P272MR-MS 2.7V
XC6206P282MR-MS 2.8V
XC6206P302MR-MS 3.0V
XC6206P332MR-MS 3.3V
Typical Application
BlockDiagram
XC6206PXXXMR-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Ratings Units
Input Voltage VIN 6.5 V
Output Current IOUT 250* mA
Output Voltage VOUT VSS-0.3~VIN+0.3 V
Power Dissipation Pd 0.20 W
Operating Temperature Range Topr -20~+85 ℃
Storage Temperature Range Tstg -55~+125 ℃
*IOUT=Pd/(VIN-VOUT)
Electrical Characteristics
XC6206PXXXMR-MS for any output voltage （Ta=25℃)
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Output Voltage Vout
Vin=Vout+1V
1.0mA≤Iout≤30mA